66 S I C K 2 0 1 0 - 0 6 - 1 7
S u b j e c t  t o  c h an g e  w i t h ou t  n o t i c e
Inductive sensor, IME series, IME30, DC3-wire, Advanced series, Non-flush
Sensing range
20 mm
Inductive sensor
Dimensional drawing
71

5) Thread diameter x pitch (mm)
6) (Pulsed)
Ordering information
Type Part Number
IME30-20NNOZC0S 1041058
IME30-20NNOZW2S 1041060
IME30-20NNSZC0S 1041054
IME30-20NNSZW2S 1041056
IME30-20NPOZC0S 1041050
IME30-20NPOZW2S 1041052
IME30-20NPSZC0S 1041046
IME30-20NPSZW2S 1041048
Reduction factor RM
The following are reference values, which may vary from type to type:
St37 (Fe) 1
Stainless steel (V2A) Approx. 0.8